Lead Gauge 50VDC 100VDC 200VDC 400VDC
24AWG .001 - 5.0 .001 - 1.2 .001 - .68 .001 - .15
22AWG 6.0 - 20.0 1.5 - 12.0 .82 - 4.0 .18 - .68
20AWG ———— 15.0 5.0 - 10.0 .82 - 2.0
C41 METALIZED POLYCARBONATE
Axial Lead
50 VDC  100 VDC  200 VDC  400 VDC
MFD T W L PART NO. T W L PART NO. T W L PART NO. T W L PART NO.

.056 .09 .18 .40 C41A563 .09 .18 .40 C41B563 .09 .28 .53 C41C563 .12 .40 .81 C41E563
.068 .09 .18 .40 C41A683 .09 .25 .40 C41B683 .10 .30 .53 C41C683 .14 .44 .81 C41E683
.082 .09 .18 .40 C41A823 .10 .27 .40 C41B823 .12 .32 .53 C41C823 .15 .48 .81 C41E823
.10 .09 .18 .40 C41A104 .09 .26 .53 C41B104 .09 .28 .65 C41C104 .16 .55 .81 C41E104
.12 .09 .18 .40 C41A124 .09 .27 .53 C41B124 .10 .30 .65 C41C124 .16 .45 .95 C41E124
.15 .09 .21 .40 C41A154 .09 .28 .53 C41B154 .12 .32 .65 C41C154 .19 .58 .95 C41E154
.18 .09 .18 .53 C41A184 .09 .29 .53 C41B184 .12 .40 .65 C41C184 .22 .61 .95 C41E184
.22 .09 .18 .53 C41A224 .09 .27 .65 C41B224 .13 .43 .65 C41C224 .19 .58 1.21 C41E224
.27 .10 .19 .53 C41A274 .09 .28 .65 C41B274 .14 .44 .78 C41C274 .23 .62 1.21 C41E274
.33 .11 .21 .53 C41A334 .10 .30 .65 C41B334 .17 .47 .78 C41C334 .22 .61 1.46 C41E334
.39 .09 .26 .53 C41A394 .11 .31 .65 C41B394 .13 .42 .90 C41C394 .22 .71 1.46 C41E394
.47 .09 .26 .53 C41A474 .11 .40 .65 C41B474 .15 .45 .90 C41C474 .22 .70 1.72 C41E474
.56 .10 .27 .53 C41A564 .11 .40 .65 C41B564 .18 .50 .90 C41C564 .25 .76 1.72 C41E564
.68 .11 .31 .53 C41A684 .12 .41 .65 C41B684 .19 .59 .90 C41C684 .26 .85 1.72 C41E684
.82 .09 .29 .65 C41A824 .16 .46 .65 C41B824 .20 .59 1.15 C41C824 .27 .78 1.95 C41E824
1.0 .15 .30 .65 C41A105 .14 .58 .78 C41B105 .21 .61 1.15 C41C105 .32 .90 1.95 C41E105
1.2 .16 .31 .65 C41A125 .17 .56 .78 C41B125 .22 .71 1.15 C41C125 .36 .95 1.95 C41E125
1.5 .16 .40 .65 C41A155 .20 .59 .78 C41B155 .26 .75 1.15 C41C155 .46 .95 1.95 C41E155
1.8 .18 .42 .65 C41A185 .23 .62 .78 C41B185 .27 .86 1.15 C41C185 .52 1.01 1.95 C41E185
2.0 .13 .43 .78 C41A205 .20 .59 .90 C41B205 .37 1.05 1.40 C41C205 .56 1.05 1.95 C41E205
3.0 .13 .42 .90 C41A305 .23 .72 .90 C41B305 .28 .87 1.65 C41C305
4.0 .16 .46 .90 C41A405 .30 .79 .90 C41B405 .35 .94 1.65 C41C405
5.0 .16 .56 .90 C41A505 .29 .78 1.15 C41B505 .40 .89 1.95 C41C505
6.0 .19 .48 1.15 C41A605 .30 .90 1.15 C41B605 .46 .95 1.95 C41C605
8.0 .19 .59 1.15 C41A805 .30 .90 1.40 C41B805 .56 1.05 1.95 C41C805
10.0 .24 .63 1.15 C41A106 .31 .90 1.65 C41B106 .65 1.14 1.95 C41C106
12.0 .21 .60 1.40 C41A126 .32 .91 1.95 C41B126
15.0 .30 .70 1.40 C41A156 .37 .99 1.95 C41B156
20.0 .32 .71 1.40 C41A206
Wrap & Fill FLAT
LEAD LENGTH = 1.5” MIN.
16
3729 San Gabriel River Parkway  •  Pico Rivera CA 90660